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• Academic Calendar of B.E. 1st semester (2024-25) 

Sr. No. EVENTS FROM TO 

Academic tenn: Teaching 
31-07-2024 (Wednesday) 29- l l-2024(Friday) 

1 for the odd semester 

2 Minor-I 21-10-2024(Monday) 25-10-2024(Friday) 

3 Minor-2 02-12-2024 (Monday) 06-12-2024 (Friday) 

Study Group for odd 
. 11-12-2024 • 

07-12-2024 (Saturday) 
4 semester (Preparatory) . (Wednesday) 

. 21-12-2024 

5 
University Examination 

12-12-2024(Thursday) (Saturday) 
(Theory) odd semester 

06-01-2025 

6 Winter Vacation 22-12-2024 (Sunday) (Monday) 

7 
Department reopen for ·07-01-2025 (Tuesday) 

Even semester 

• Academic Calendar ofB.E. 3rd, 5th & 7th semester (2024-25) 

EVENTS FROM TO 

I 
Academic term: Teaching 

09-07-2024 (Tuesday) 22-l 1-2024(Friday) 

for the odd semester 
-

2 Minor-I 09-09-2024(Monday) 13-09-2024(F.riday) 

.., Minor-2 25-11-2024 (Monday) 29-11"'2024 (Friday) 

.) 

4 
Study Group for odd 30-l l-2024 (Saturday) 05-12-2024 (Thursd~y) 

semester (Preparatory) 

5 
University Examination 

06-12-2024 (Friday) 21-12-2024 (Saturday) .-
(Theory) odd semester I 

6 Winter Vacation 22-12-2024 (Sunday) 06-01-2025 (Monday) 

7 
Department reopen for Even 07-01-2025 (Tuesday) 

semester 

• Academic Calendar ofB.E. 2nd, 4th, 6th & 9th semester (2024-25) 

EVENTS FROM TO 

1 
Academic term: Teaching 

07-01-2025 (Tuesday) 02-05-2025 (Friday) 
for the even semester 

2 Minor-1 03-03-2025(Monday) 07-03-2025 (Friday) 

3 Minor-2 05-05-2025 (Monday) 09-05-2025 (Friday) 
' 

4 
Study Group for even 

I 0-05-2025 (Saturday) 15-05-202_5 (Thursday) 
semester (Preparatory) 

5 University Examination 
16-05-2025 (Friday) 30-05-2025 (Friday) 

(Theory) Even semester 

6 Summer Vacation 01-06-2025 (Sunday) I 0-07-2025 (Thursday) 

7 Department reopen lfor Odd 
11-07-2025 (Friday) 

semester 
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